West Conference Team Results

Division |

Place Team /Racer
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Trojan Mtn Bike Team
Walton High School
Northgate High School
Campbell High School
Allatoona High School
Decatur High School

North Paulding High School
Cherokee High School
Sequoyah High School
North Cobb Christian School
North Cobb High School
Woodstock High School
Creekview High School
Etowah High School

Pope High School

Midtown High School
Riverwood High School
Harrison High School
Wheeler High School
Hillgrove High School
Titan MTB - Blessed Trinity
Johnson Ferry Christian

Marietta High School

Points
2053.00

2024.00
1975.00
1848.00
1847.00
1837.00
1748.00
1675.00
1599.00
1578.00
1536.00
1500.00
1458.00
1402.00
1322.00
1221.00
1122.00
1084.00

886.00

790.00

789.00

496.00

415.00
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Columbus Composite
Blankets Creek Homeschool
Chattahoochee Grippers Composite
Southside Trail Riders Comp
Allatoona Creek Composite
Sope Creek Composite - OTP
Line Creek Shredders

Rome Composite

North Dekalb Composite
Bearings Composite
Paulding Composite

Sope Creek Composite - ITP

Blankets Creek Comp

Points
2046.00

2022.00
2013.00
1939.00
1760.00
1555.00
1369.00
1213.00
1195.00
937.00
806.00
771.00
308.00
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