West Conference Team Results

Division I

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Trojan Mtn Bike Team	2053.00
2	Walton High School	2024.00
3	Northgate High School	1975.00
4	Campbell High School	1848.00
5	Allatoona High School	1847.00
6	Decatur High School	1837.00
7	North Paulding High School	1748.00
8	Cherokee High School	1675.00
9	Sequoyah High School	1599.00
10	North Cobb Christian School	1578.00
11	North Cobb High School	1536.00
12	Woodstock High School	1500.00
13	Creekview High School	1458.00
14	Etowah High School	1402.00
15	Pope High School	1322.00
16	Midtown High School	1221.00
17	Riverwood High School	1122.00
18	Harrison High School	1084.00
19	Wheeler High School	886.00
20	Hillgrove High School	790.00
21	Titan MTB - Blessed Trinity	789.00
22	Johnson Ferry Christian	496.00
23	Marietta High School	415.00

West Conference Team Results

Division II

<u>Place</u>	Team / Racer	<u>Points</u>
1	Columbus Composite	2046.00
2	Blankets Creek Homeschool	2022.00
3	Chattahoochee Grippers Composite	2013.00
4	Southside Trail Riders Comp	1939.00
5	Allatoona Creek Composite	1760.00
6	Sope Creek Composite - OTP	1555.00
7	Line Creek Shredders	1369.00
8	Rome Composite	1213.00
9	North Dekalb Composite	1195.00
10	Bearings Composite	937.00
11	Paulding Composite	806.00
12	Sope Creek Composite - ITP	771.00
13	Blankets Creek Comp	308.00